Data di percezione (incasso)

Importo incassato

Soggetto erogatore

18/12/2017
18/12/2017
15/12/2017
15/12/2017
15/12/2017
15/12/2017
09/10/2017
29/09/2017
20/09/2017
15/09/2017
05/09/2017
16/08/2017
08/08/2017
08/08/2017
18/07/2017
14/07/2017
30/06/2017
28/06/2017
17/05/2017
11/05/2017
26/04/2017
18/04/2017
10/04/2017
31/03/2017
27/03/2017
01/03/2017
23/02/2017
10/02/2017
06/02/2017
13/01/2017
12/01/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
07/12/2017
19/10/2017
08/06/2017
07/02/2017
18/01/2017

10.000,00
37.311,68
251,00
8.320,44
9.049,00
9.129,58
9.442,58
1.020,00
200.000,00
2.274,40
5.000,00
5.450,00
4.471,39
7.664,49
2.437,04
3.050,00
30.000,00
5.397,20
5.000,00
20.203,21
5.000,00
1.000,00
21.327,43
40.000,00
3.400,00
8.033,36
2.145,57
320.000,00
10.000,00
25.000,00
22.000,00
78,95
411,05
8.196,72
1.500,00
650,00
15.000,00
1.084,00

a adh dh dh db dh dh b dh dh b dh M b dh M dh b M dh db dh dh b dh dh b b b b dh db b dh dh db

ah

860.299,09

UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
COMUNE DI FAENZA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
COMUNE DI FAENZA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
COMUNE DI FAENZA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA
COMUNE DI RAVENNA
UNIVERSITA' DI BOLOGNA




